R19IH7T-PMA1
Panel Mount
(8mm front bezel)
Power Specifications :
Power Input
Power Consumption
12V DC IN
67W (typ.)(Max.backlight & high CPU load)
:
:
Accessories :
Externa l Adapter         : 110~240V Ac-in Power Adapter
System :
CPU
Memory Slot
System Chipset
IDE/SATA
LAN
Audio Codec
:
:
:
:
:
:
Expa nsion Slot  :
2 x Mini PCIe (1 for WiFi, 1 for 3G Module), 1 x PCIe x 16
(Intel  4th Generation Core    i5 Platform)TM
I
2.5GHz (Max. 3.1GHz) Processor
ntel   4th  Generation Core     i5-4200M
2 x SO-DIMM, Max 16GB DDR3L 1333/1600
Intel   QM87 Chipset
2XSATA III
Intel Ethernet Controller I211-AT +
Intel Gigabit Ethernet PHY I218-LM
Realtek ALC886 HD Audio Codec
®
®
®
®
TM
OS
RAM
:
: DDR3L 1333/1600 MAX
50
HDD/mSATA SSD
19” TFT
1280 x 1024
400
16GB
Panel Mount(8mm bezel)
Windows 7 / Windows 8
embedded / Windows 10
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW
BOTTOM   VIEW
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 111
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
RS-232 Conn.(Optional)
Audio Jack
DVI (Optional)
USB
LAN
VGA
RS-232 Conn.
PS/2
12V DC-in
Brightness Adjustment Knob
Power On Button
Power Reset Button
Fully Integrated I/O
Dimensions
12
IP65 CUT OUT
Serial Ports
USB Ports
Ethernet
Power
:
:
:
:
Input / Output :
2 x RS-232 -232/422/485
2 x RJ45-10/100/1000 Mbps
1 x DC-in Power Jack(+12V)
4 x USB 3.0
Keyboard/Mouse
VGA
Audio
:
:
:
, 1 x RS
1 x VGA
Line in,Line out,Mic in
2 x PS/2
IoT Enterprise
Revised date: 28-Jun-2016  V1.4
5 Wires Resistive(Optional)
User
Stamp